wieland

Datasheet
Art.No. 99.800.4866.1

Flat cable outlet FCS 4 7 SI BU SW FM

Flat cable outlet, pluggable FCS 4 7 S| BU FM; with fix mounting plate for Obo-
Bettermann wire tray; 7-pole, 20 A; 277/480 V 4 kV/3(VDE); 600 V (UL, CSA);
socket with plastic locking lever; Protection type IP65 plugged or with protective
cover 07.409.7256.0; black

Art.No.
EAN
Order unit

Approvals

Technical data

General

Colour

Degree of protection (IP)

Rated cross section power bus
Operating temperature min.
Operating temperature max.

Storage temperature / transport min.
Storage temperature / transport max.

Technical data

Rated voltage

Rated current

Rated operating voltage auxiliary power
Rated operating current auxiliary power
Number of poles

Number of clamp positions per pole
Connection type 1

Connection type 2

Cold storage EN 60068-2-1

Humid storage EN 60068-2-78
Mounting method

Dimensions

Length
Assembly width
Assembly height

99.800.4866.1
4049088077388
5 pieces

Black
IP65

4 mm?
-30 °C
55°C
-40 °C
70 °C

500 V

20A

50V

20A

7

1

Insulation piercing connection
Plug-in connection
96h, -30°C

96h, 55°C, 95% r.H.
wire tray

140 mm
60 mm
62 mm
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